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Product information

Article group
Item number
EAN / GTIN

Designation

Product description

.
Product datasheet as a PDF file

Press Seal CMS-GR
4260391379581

Press Seal Type DS-RT, DN 100mm for OD
0-75mm

For the passage of ribbed or corrugated media pipes; for installation in
core bores or casing pipes; resistant to pressurized and non-pressurized
water; soft seal and central pressure plate for uniform pressure
distribution with corrugated media pipes; damages and leakages are
prevented; welded bolts for optimal stability and corrosion protection; UV
and weather-resistant material.

Dimensioning
A | Core drill hole
B | Pipes / Cables g
L | Seal
Specification
Pressure density
Tightening torque
Weight

Material

Testing / Approval

Resistances
UV resistant
Suitable for soil

Flush-mounting suited

100 mm
0-75 mm

40 mm

1,0 bar
7.0 Nm
0.8 kg
EPDM, Stainless steel (AISI 304)

MPA
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