



PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Product view





Article group	Press Seal CMS-GR
Item number	CRA21101V2A
EAN / GTIN	4260391379581
Designation	Press Seal Type DS-RT, DN 100mm for OD 0-75mm

Product description

For the passage of ribbed or corrugated media pipes; for installation in core bores or casing pipes; resistant to pressurized and non-pressurized water; soft seal and central pressure plate for uniform pressure distribution with corrugated media pipes; damages and leakages are prevented; welded bolts for optimal stability and corrosion protection; UV and weather-resistant material.

Technical illustration

Dimensioning







A Core drill hole	100 mm
B Pipes / Cables ø	0-75 mm
L Seal	40 mm
Specification	
Pressure density	1,0 bar
Tightening torque	7.0 Nm
Weight	0.8 kg
Material	EPDM, Stainless steel (AISI 304)
Testing / Approval	MPA
Resistances	
UV resistant	•
Suitable for soil	•
Flush-mounting suited	✓